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CITY OF LOS ANGELES
OFFICE OF THE CITY CLERK - ELECTION DIVISION

Wilmington
CERTIFIED LIST OF CANDIDATES
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Members-At-Large

MATTHEW ADAIR

ANABELL CHAVEZ

CARMEN ELIZABETH CHAVEZ

ERIKA DE REZA

MARIA DEJESUS

03/19/2014

03/19/2014

03/19/2014

03/19/2014

03/19/2014
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